

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: S.A.No.12 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.04.2026	<u>RRN,J</u> At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list the matter on 27.04.2026 for filing of an undertaking to vacate the premises within eight months and to pay a sum of Rs.22,000/- per month towards rent, commencing from the next month. KRL <u>RRN, J</u>	“Transferred IO- Folder before corrections, if any. Please verify”